
LOT 7 BLOCK 9 LAKE FOREST S/D UN

ORB 630-210, 798-381, 937-2079, 

SUND JACQUELINE/SUND GREGORY
1054 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07931-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.34 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

226,456
18,576
18,500

263,532
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177,177
HX HB 51,411

125,766
263,532

0

263,532

1349/2341 12/12/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NETTIE M DAVIS

JACQUELINE & GREGOR

0937/2079 10/10/2001 WD Q I 03 187,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZARRELLA/HALL

NETTIE M DAVIS
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SALE:1:1: LOT 7 BLK 9 LAKE FOREST UNIT 4

763 POOL 50 07/19/1996

2018HX Base Yr

1054 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,731 113.9040 127.57 348,394 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1982

BAS 1,982 100 1,982 164,349

FST 144 55 79 6,551

UBM 1,742 20 348 28,856

UOP 280 20 56 4,644

UOP 660 20 132 10,945

UOP 670 20 134 11,111

5,478 2,731 226,456

FST= N12 W12 S12 E12$ BAS= W12 UOP= N12 W55 S12 E55$ W55 S26
E15 S10 E24 UOP= E28 N10 W28 S10$ N10 E28 N26$ PTR=N30 UBM=
N26 UOP= N10 W67 S10 E67$ W67 S26 E67$ S30$.

FST12

12

12

12

BAS

1255

26

15

10

24

10

28

26

UOP 12

55

12

55

UOP

28

10

28

10

UBM 26

67

26

67

UOP 10

67

10

67

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 760.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,140

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

18,576

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2117.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


